

ITEM NO.105-MM

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6100/2008

RAM PIARA (D) BY LRs.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAM LAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-02-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. N.M. Popli, Adv.  
(mentioned by) Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Janani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, list  
the matter on 21.02.2019.

(MUKESH NASA)  
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER