

ITEM NO.102

Court 5 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6100/2008

RAM PIARA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAM LAL

Respondent(s)

Date :25-08-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Japneet Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Singh, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[PRADEEP KUMAR]
COURT MASTER